

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18607/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2004 in MFA No. 4795/2002  
of The

HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL THERMAL POWER CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Raghavendra S.Shrivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr.Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

Mr.K.G.Raghavan, Adv.

Mr.Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Mr.Raghav Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 23rd January, 2007 before three Judges' Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master