

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23793/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2004 in MFA No.4795/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA ELECTRICITY REG. COMM.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL THERMAL POWER CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/02/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This Special Leave Petition is delinked from C.A.Nos.5252-5253/2004 etc. and post in the 2nd week of March 2007 along with S.L.P.(C) No.18607/2004.

(Subhash Chander)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

N.B.: C.A.Nos.5252-5253/2004 etc. are listed as Item No.104 in Court No.1 today.