

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18607/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2004 in MFA No.4795/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL THERMAL POWER CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petition after three weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

N.B.: The petition is stated to be listed on 9/8/2007
in the Advance List before Court No.2.