

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18607/2004

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/04/2004  
in MFA No. 4795/2002 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At  
Bangalore)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL THERMAL POWER CO. LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 23793/2004

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 18607/2004

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

SLP 23793/2004

Mr. K.G. Raghavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Amandeep Bawa, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Raghavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Amandeep Bawa, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.

Mr. Malak Bhatt, Adv. for

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER