

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 18607/2004  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
08-04-2004 in MFA No. 4795/2002 passed by the High Court of  
Karnataka At Bengaluru)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
JINDAL THERMAL POWER COMPANY LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

( [ TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES ] )  
(With APPLN(S). FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 23793/2004 (IV-A)  
(WITH APPLN(S.) FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 11-07-2019 These matters were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)/ Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG  
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR  
Ms. Komal M., Adv.  
Ms. Sindoor VNL., Adv.

Mr. Robin R David, Adv.  
Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj A Philip, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Attri, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sylona Mohapatra, Adv.  
for M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas AOR,  
  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16.07.2019 as part-heard after SLP(C)  
No. 34797/2014 and connected matters.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR